 Models Screen Diag. Aspect Ratio View Width (A) Left/Right Borders (A1) View Height (B)
Top/Bottom Borders
(B2)
Z-OMS90H2 90" 16:9 1992 75 1120 75
Z-OMS100H2 100" 16:9 2214 75 1245 75
Z-OMS110H2 110" 16:9 2435 75 1368 75
Z-OMS120H2 120" 16:9 2657 75 1494 75
Z-OMS135H2 135" 16:9 2990 75 1680 75
Z-OMS90HR2 90" 16:9 1992 75 1120 75
Z-OMS100HR2 100" 16:9 2214 75 1245 75
Z-OMS110HR2 110" 16:9 2435 75 1368 75
Z-OMS120HR2 120" 16:9 2657 75 1494 75
Z-OMS135HR2 135" 16:9 2990 75 1680 75
Z-OMS100H2-DUAL 100" 16:9 2212 75 1245 75
Z-OMS120H2-DUAL 120" 16:9 2657 75 1494 75
Z-OMS135H2-DUAL 135" 16:9 2990 75 1679 75
Z-OMS150H2-DUAL 150" 16:9 3320 75 1867 75
Z-OMS180H2-DUAL 180" 16:9 3985 75 2240 75
Z-OMS100V2 100" 4:3 2032 75 1524 75
Z-OMS120V2 120" 4:3 2438 75 1829 75
Z-OMS135V2 135" 4:3 2743 75 2057 75
Z-OMS100VR2 100" 4:3 2032 75 1524 75
Z-OMS120VR2 120" 4:3 2438 75 1829 75
Z-OMS135VR2 135" 4:3 2743 75 2057 75
Z-OMS100HR3 100" 16:9 2212 75 1245 75
Z-OMS110HR3 110" 16:9 2435 75 1368 75
Z-OMS120HR3 120" 16:9 2657 75 1494 75
Z-OMS135HR3 135" 16:9 2990 75 1679 75
Note：Data Error be ±1"
YardMaster 2 Replacement Material Dimensions Table (mm)
Unit: mm
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products
with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite
Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
1/22/2020 www.elitescreens.com